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

Ask Price $630,000

Sold Price $605,000

Closing Date 9/3/2013

Ad Rmks: CONTEMPORARY AWARD WINNING LOFT STYLE CONDO IN 
DOWNTOWN JERSEY CITY. SOUTH FACING UNIT SUN DRENCHED WITH NEW 
YORK CITY SKYLINE VIEWS FROM BALCONY.ONE BEDROOM PLUS LARGE DEN 
CURRENTLY USED AS SECOND BEDROOM WOOD FLOOR ,GRANITE COUNTER 
TOPS ,STAINLESS STEEL G E APPLIANCES.GROVE ST. PATH 3 BLOCKS AWAY
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COMPARABLE REPORT

MLS # 130006640

Address 1 GREENE ST

Price $605,000

Adj Price  $605,000

Address 1 GREENE ST Days On Market 39

Unit Number 609 MoMaintFee $993

Sq Feet 1197 Taxes $11,610

Ask Price $619,000

Sold Price $605,000

Closing Date 8/22/2013

Ad Rmks: Live In One Of Jersey City's Most Desirable Paulus Hook 
Waterfront Communities "Clermont Cove". Beautiful 2 Bed/2 Bath Unit Featuring 
1197 Sq. Ft. Corner Unit With Abundance Of Sunlight, Hardwood Floors, Modern 
Living Space PLUS TERRACE With New York Views. Kitchen Features S/S 
Appliances & Granite Counter Tops, W/D In Unit. Building Features Atrium 
Lobby, Glass Elevators, 24 Hr. Concierge, Sky Lounge, Pool And Valet Parking. 
Excellent For Commuters With Light Rail And Path Practically At Your Doorstep!

MLS # 130007537

Address 140 BAY ST

Price $615,000

Adj Price  $615,000

Address 140 BAY ST Days On Market 61

Unit Number 2C MoMaintFee $661

Sq Feet 1590 Taxes $8,265

Ask Price $675,000

Sold Price $615,000

Closing Date 10/11/2013

Ad Rmks: True loft style 2BR/1.5BTH in Powerhouse Arts District! Rare unit 
features 1590sqft of living space, great open layout, soaring 11ft ceilings, 
columns, industrial fixtures, oversized windows, h/w floors, , ss apps, stone 
counters, maple cabinetry, tiled baths, central A/C, storage closets & w/d in 
unit. Very special warehouse conversion building highlighted by common roof 
deck & Warehouse CafÃ©. Very short walking distance to tons of great shops, 
restaurants & transportation (including Light Rail & PATH).

MLS # 130008204

Address
102 CHRISTOPHER 
COLUMBUS DR

Price $643,000

Adj Price  $643,000

Address 102 CHRISTOPHER 

COLUMBUS DR

Days On Market 88

Unit Number 701 MoMaintFee $758

Sq Feet Taxes $11,532

Ask Price $659,000

Sold Price $643,000

Closing Date 11/22/2013

Ad Rmks: Welcome to the luxurious 701 Grove Pointe perfectly located 
above the Grove Street path station down town JC. This unit is a must see, it 
boasts cathedral ceilings and large windows that let in lots of light throughout 
the home. The kitchen features granite counter tops and stainless steel 
appliances and is kept in immaculate condition throughout. The building has a 
parking garage, 24 hr doorman and concierge a lounge, state of the art gym and 
last but not least a roof top pool. Original owner
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MLS # 130009462

Address 105 GREENE ST

Price $655,000

Adj Price  $655,000

Address 105 GREENE ST Days On Market 14

Unit Number 804 MoMaintFee $777

Sq Feet 1106 Taxes $9,975

Ask Price $685,000

Sold Price $655,000

Closing Date 10/20/2013

Ad Rmks: Absolutely Stunning 2 bedroom/ 2 Bath condo located in Premier 
luxury Montgomery- Greene Building! Unit features gleaming dark hardwood 
floors throughout, Central A/C and 10ft floor-to-ceiling windows. Huge Chefâ€™s 
kitchen with granite countertops, Eat-in breakfast bar, and stainless steel 
appliances! Building provides 24-hour concierge, exercise room, social room, 
roof-top deck with bar and grill. Convenient Location near all local restaurants, 
parks, and schools. 1 block to Exchange Place!

MLS # 130010053

Address
102 CHRISTOPHER 
COLUMBUS DR

Price $665,000

Adj Price  $665,000

Address 102 CHRISTOPHER 

COLUMBUS DR

Days On Market 27

Unit Number 901 MoMaintFee $758

Sq Feet Taxes

Ask Price $679,900

Sold Price $665,000

Closing Date 10/9/2013

Ad Rmks: 9th Floor Unit. Southern Exposure. Very Bright. Home offers 
hardwood floors, closet organizer for closets, recessed lighting, extra wall closet 
in foyer. Kitchen with tiled back splash, granite countertop, and stainless steel 
appliances. Immaculate Condition! 24 hour doorman service.

MLS # 130007253

Address 154 STEUBEN ST

Price $665,000

Adj Price  $665,000

Address 154 STEUBEN ST Days On Market 29

Unit Number 603 MoMaintFee $410

Sq Feet 1083 Taxes $5,725

Ask Price $669,000

Sold Price $665,000

Closing Date 8/8/2013

Ad Rmks: The Best of Urban Living at The Ivy House, 5 Years Young 
Concrete & Steel Construction, This Stylish 2 BR / 2 Bath Condo Features Wall-
to-Wall South Facing Windows, Bamboo Floors, S/S Appliances, Ceasar Stone 
Counters, Spacious Master BR w/ Ensuite Bath & Walk-in Closet, Private Terrace 
off 2nd BR, Washer/Dryer In Unit, Common Roof Top Kitchen & Terrace w/ City 
Views. All This & Deeded Parking! 1/2 Block to Grove Street Path, Restaurants, 
Parks & Shopping Make This Jersey Cityâ€™s Most Convenient Location.
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MLS # 130008828

Address 65 2ND ST

Price $676,000

Adj Price  $676,000

Address 65 2ND ST Days On Market 23

Unit Number 802 MoMaintFee $704

Sq Feet 1116 Taxes

Ask Price $670,000

Sold Price $676,000

Closing Date 10/31/2013

Ad Rmks: Gorgeous unit overlooking NJ from living room with Midtown 
Manhattan views. 110 sq ft balcony, upgraded unit with hardwood floor, granite 
counter tops, stainless steel appliances. Bathrooms are renovated, doorman 24 
hours, deeded parking space #343. Upgraded cost efficient A/C-heat units 
installed 2013.

MLS # 130007013

Address 159 2ND ST

Price $679,000

Adj Price  $679,000

Address 159 2ND ST Days On Market 41

Unit Number 901 MoMaintFee $558

Sq Feet 1357 Taxes $12,464

Ask Price $679,000

Sold Price $679,000

Closing Date 9/10/2013

Ad Rmks: Large two bed/two bath with two private terraces in award 
winning Waldo Lofts. Corner unit with southern and eastern exposure - TONS of 
sunlight and NYC views. Custom Hunter Duglas electric blinds, 10' ceilings, floor-
to-ceiling windows, chestnut HW floors, custom wood cabinetry, SS appliances, 
granite, walk-in-closet - this unit has it all! Very close to Grove Street PATH, 
restaurants, shopping, bus, light rail, etc. Tax Abatement! Ask Patrick for 
parking avail.

MLS # 130010327

Address 65 2ND ST

Price $695,000

Adj Price  $695,000

Address 65 2ND ST Days On Market 25

Unit Number 1101 MoMaintFee $744

Sq Feet 1111 Taxes $11,002

Ask Price $689,000

Sold Price $695,000

Closing Date 10/25/2013

Ad Rmks: Southwest corner unit with NYC skyline & River views in a full 
amenities building on the JC waterfront. Unit features open living/dining room 
w/sliding doors that lead to 110 sq ft balcony, drenched w/sunlight, gourmet 
kitchen w/breakfast bar, master bedroom w/en suite bath, walk-in closet, 
parquet flooring, washer & dryer, indoor parking. Maintenance includes: Parking, 
24 hr concierge & doorman, high speed internet, direct TV, hot water, outdoor 
pool w/sundeck, barbecue area w/benches, gym & much more.
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MLS # 130010358

Address 389 WASHINGTON ST

Price $713,000

Adj Price  $713,000

Address 389 WASHINGTON ST Days On Market 10

Unit Number 20A MoMaintFee $660

Sq Feet 1105 Taxes $11,000

Ask Price $709,000

Sold Price $713,000

Closing Date 10/30/2013

Ad Rmks: Come live in this impeccable beautiful unit with great views of 
Freedom tower and downtown NYC at the luxuriuos Condo A building in 
downtown Jersey City.Maintenance includes heat,hot water,gas,gymnasium.New 
heating and cooling units installed and double layered windows for sound 
proofing and cold winters. Easy commute to NYC by walking distance to path 
trains,close to park,mall. ONE PARKING SPACE INCLUDED.

MLS # 130008950

Address 20 2ND ST

Price $722,500

Adj Price  $722,500

Address 20 2ND ST Days On Market 50

Unit Number 2102 MoMaintFee $648

Sq Feet 1104 Taxes $8,800

Ask Price $735,000

Sold Price $722,500

Closing Date 10/28/2013

Ad Rmks: 2Bd/2Ba Waterfront w/balcony NY Harbor & Downtown views. 
Close to PATH Upgraded kitchen/baths, SS appliances, granite counter tops-
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
and dryer in unit, pets allowed.Close to all transportation and shopping.Just 
steps from The Pavonia Path Station.

MLS # 130010925

Address 389 WASHINGTON ST

Price $850,000

Adj Price  $850,000

Address 389 WASHINGTON ST Days On Market 15

Unit Number 31E MoMaintFee $789

Sq Feet 1366 Taxes $12,564

Ask Price $829,900

Sold Price $850,000

Closing Date 11/14/2013

Ad Rmks: Welcome to high-rising living at its best in the A Building in 
downtown Jersey City. Bright & spacious 2 bed/2 bath located on north/west 
corner of the 31st floor. Enjoy the Hudson River & the NYC Skyline, as well as 
the western sunsets in this 1366 sq.ft. layout which includes a terrace. Features 
floor to ceiling glass windows, cherry floors, W/D in unit, designer kitchen with 
black granite counters & stainless steel GE Profile appliances. 1 parking space is 
included. Close to PATH Stations, bus & Ferry.
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MLS # 130009994

Address 1 SHORE LANE

Price $855,000

Adj Price  $855,000

Address 1 SHORE LANE Days On Market 11

Unit Number 1210 MoMaintFee $672

Sq Feet 1280 Taxes $10,546

Ask Price $825,000

Sold Price $855,000

Closing Date 9/24/2013

Ad Rmks: South-east exposure in luxury waterfront Shore Club. 1280 sq.ft, 
60 sq.ft balcony, great NYC views from each room. Open floor plan, 8 huge floor 
to ceiling windows in living/dining room area, top of the line kitchen, walk-in 
closet in master bdr. huge dining area. Full service concierge building with 24/7 
concierge,roofdeck,exercise room,steam,sauna,resident lounge,children's room. 
Close to both-Hoboken and Newport Path. Supermarket on ground level.

MLS # 130010975

Address
20 NEWPORT 
PARKWAY

Price $856,000

Adj Price  $856,000

Address 20 NEWPORT PARKWAY Days On Market 16

Unit Number 2510 MoMaintFee $744

Sq Feet 1280 Taxes $11,734

Ask Price $875,000

Sold Price $856,000

Closing Date 10/25/2013

Ad Rmks: North-east exposure in luxury waterfront Shore Club. 1280 Sq.ft, 
60 sq.ft balcony, great NYC Views from each room. Open floor plan, 8 huge floor 
plan to ceiling windows in living/dining room area, top of the line kitchen,walk-in 
closet in master bdr. Huge dining area. Full service concierge building with 24/7 
doorman, roofdeck, exercise room, steam, sauna, resident lounge, children s 
room. Close to both-Hoboken and Newport Path.

MLS # 130007810

Address 15 WARREN ST

Price $890,000

Adj Price  $890,000

Address 15 WARREN ST Days On Market 92

Unit Number 313 MoMaintFee $555

Sq Feet 1320 Taxes $6,630

Ask Price $949,900

Sold Price $890,000

Closing Date 12/12/2013

Ad Rmks: Unique low-rise water front condominium, with pool and in-house 
gym.1320SF of pure luxury, 2 bedroom, 2 full baths, separate dining room, 
entertainment area and large kitchen with granite counter tops, granite 
backsplash, stainless steel appliances, wine refrigerator, stone floors and much 
more. Sun drenched rooms with views of pool, Statue of Liberty and Liberty 
State Park. Custom closets, sound system and extensive wood work throughout 
this beautifully appointed home. Three deeded garage parking spots.
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MLS # 130006887

Address 174 WASHINGTON ST

Price $1,025,000

Adj Price  $1,025,000

Address 174 WASHINGTON ST Days On Market 35

Unit Number 3N MoMaintFee $1,171

Sq Feet 1844 Taxes $12,004

Ask Price $1,099,000

Sold Price $1,025,000

Closing Date 9/16/2013

Ad Rmks: Rich & Rare to market! Exuding the ultimate in status, total 
sophistication & style! Entertainer's mecca incl spectacular Loft w/ sprawling 
Grand Room, sky-high ceilings, French balcony w/partial Hudson views, gas FP. 
Windows everywhere illuminating unit w/ brilliant NE light. Exercise culinary 
brilliance in True Gourmet Kit w/ cherry cabinetry, glossy granite cntrs & Viking 
appl. Massive MBR en suite w/ bonus sitting area & WIC, luxe bths, "interior" 
Guest sleeping area w/French doors, Health Club, prkg

MLS # 130007514

Address 77 HUDSON ST
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